
Japanese Cheesecake

Panna Cotta Crumble 

Coconut Flan with Ginger Ice Cream 

Matcha Tiramisu 

Wasabi Truffles

Chocolate Fondant 

Pistachio Mont Blanc Cake

Homemade Brown Butter Ice Cream (400g/600g)

Mixed Berry Compote, Vanilla Sauce, Crème Caramel Sauce

Mango & Banana Compote, Caramel, Crumble

Flan, Ginger & Lime Ice Cream, Roasted Coconut

Matcha Base, Tiramisu Cream, Peanut Tuile, Spiced Caramel

Wasabi, Chocolate

Chocolate Fondant, Caramel Ganache, Chocolate Garnish & Vanilla Ice Cream

Pistachio, Whipping Cream, White Chocolate, Mascarpone Cheese, Cherries

Olive Sponge, Hazelnut Crumble

Sorbets: Mandarin, Blueberry, Vanilla & White Chocolate

Shanghai Me Giant Fortune Cookie  70
Crispy Tuile, Chocolate, Matcha Mousse Filling,

Hazelnut Coating

Milky Cake  70
Milk Sponge Cake, Mango, Pineapple & Banana Compote,

Sesame Ice Cream 

DESSERT 甜点

Selection of Ice Creams & Sorbets (Per Scoop) 

Shanghai Me Dessert Platter (Standard)

Ice Creams: Vanilla, Chocolate, Ginger & Lime, Jasmine Rice, Black Tea

Miso Chocolate, Panna Cotta, Coconut Flan, Brown Butter Ice Cream

Coconut Flan, Brown Butter Ice Cream, Mixed Sorbets, Selected Fruits

Shanghai Me Dessert Platter (Grand)
Miso Chocolate, Mini Fortune Cookie, Lemon Cheesecake, Panna Cotta, Wasabi Truffles,

75

50

65

60

50

75

85

120  |  160

18

295

395

Prices are in AED and are subject to a 7% DIFC authority fee and 5% VAT.

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES
Please speak to our staff about any dietary requirements that you may have. We are able to cater for food intolerances.

However due to the nature of some of our dried and fermented ingredients we might be unable to cater for certain allergies.



DESSERT COCKTAILS

Little Tian  75

75

80

22
24
26
27

Melon & Mint Liqueur, Coconut, Green Apple

Sweet Fen Cai  
Lychee Liqueur, Kahlua, Vanilla, Cream

Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Irish Cream
Mudslide  

Body Balance with Fennel and Cardamom 35  

Energy Boost  with Turmeric, Green Tea and Ginger  35
Wellness Spa with Lemongrass, Green Tea and Dandelion  35  

DIGESTIF LIQUEURS 

50
50
50

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

COFFEE AND TEA 

Espresso  |  Macchiato  |  Americano
Double Espresso
Cappuccino  |  Café Latte
Matcha Tea 

English Breakfast 

Assam

Earl Grey  

Jasmine Blossom

Chamomile

Green Sencha

Peppermint Infusion

Decaf English Breakfast 
Lapsang Souchong
Butterfly Pea Tea

NEWBY'S CLASSICS

NEWBY'S LOOSE LEAF

NEWBY'S ORGANIC WELLNESS SERIES

Prices are in AED and are subject to a 7% DIFC authority fee and 5% VAT.

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES
Please speak to our staff about any dietary requirements that you may have. We are able to cater for food intolerances.

However due to the nature of some of our dried and fermented ingredients we might be unable to cater for certain allergies.

甜点鸡尾酒

咖啡和茶

活页

经典

消化利口酒

50
50
50
50
55

Shanghai Me Liqueur
Limoncello
Bailey’s
Amaretto Disaronno
Grand Marnier


