

DESSERT	点甛 ——
Japanese Cheesecake Mixed Berry Compote, Vanilla Sauce, Crème Caramel Sauce	75
Panna Cotta Crumble Mango & Banana Compote, Caramel, Crumble	50
Coconut Flan with Ginger Ice Cream Flan, Ginger & Lime Ice Cream, Roasted Coconut	65
Matcha Tiramisu Matcha Base, Tiramisu Cream, Peanut Tuile, Spiced Caramel	60
Wasabi Truffles Wasabi, Chocolate	50
Chocolate Fondant Chocolate Fondant, Caramel Ganache, Chocolate Garnish & Vanilla Ice Cream	75
Pistachio Mont Blanc Cake Pistachio, Whipping Cream, White Chocolate, Mascarpone Cheese, Cherries	85
Homemade Brown Butter Ice Cream (400g/600g) Olive Sponge, Hazelnut Crumble	120 160
Selection of Ice Creams & Sorbets (Per Scoop) Ice Creams: Vanilla, Chocolate, Ginger & Lime, Jasmine Rice, Black Tea Sorbets: Mandarin, Blueberry, Vanilla & White Chocolate	18
Shanghai Me Dessert Platter (Standard) Miso Chocolate, Panna Cotta, Coconut Flan, Brown Butter Ice Cream	295
Shanghai Me Dessert Platter (Grand) Miso Chocolate, Mini Fortune Cookie, Lemon Cheesecake, Panna Cotta, Wasabi Truffles, Coconut Flan, Brown Butter Ice Cream, Mixed Sorbets, Selected Fruits	395
Shanghai Me Giant Fortune Cookie 70 Crispy Tuile, Chocolate, Matcha Mousse Filling, Hazelnut Coating Milky Cake 70 Milk Sponge Cake, Mango, Pineapple & Banana Compote, Sesame Ice Cream	

Prices are in AED and are subject to a 7% DIFC authority fee and 5% VAT.



DESSERT COCKTAILS 甜点鸡尾酒		DIGESTIF LIQUEURS 消化利口酒	8
Little Tian Melon & Mint Liqueur, Coconut, Green Apple Sweet Fen Cai Lychee Liqueur, Kahlua, Vanilla, Cream	75 75	Shanghai Me Liqueur Limoncello Bailey's	50 50 50
Mudslide Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Irish Cream	80	Amaretto Disaronno Grand Marnier	50 55
COFFEE AND TEA 咖啡和茶		NEWBY'S CLASSICS 经典	6
Espresso Macchiato Americano	22	English Breakfast	25
Double Espresso Cappuccino Café Latte	24 26	Assam	25
Matcha Tea	27	Earl Grey	25
NEWBY'S LOOSE LEAF		Jasmine Blossom	25
活页		Chamomile	25
Decaf English Breakfast Lapsang Souchong	50 50	Green Sencha	25
Butterfly Pea Tea	50	Peppermint Infusion	25
NEWBY'S ORGAN Energy Boost with Tur Wellness Spa with Lemons	meric, Green	Tea and Ginger 35	

Prices are in AED and are subject to a 7% DIFC authority fee and 5% VAT.

Body Balance with Fennel and Cardamom 35